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thEXTRACT OF FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30 , 2023
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30.06.2023
(Unaudited)

31.03.2023
(Audited)

Quarter ended
30.06.2022
(Unaudited)

Year ended

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Annual Financial Results filed with the stock exchanges  

under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015. The full format   
thof the Quarter ended 30 June,2023 Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange Websites    

(www.bseindia.com  and  www.nseindia.com) and on Company's website (www.midhani-india.in).
th2. Consolidated financial results for the Quarter Ended 30 June, 2023 include results of Utkarsha Aluminium Dhatu Nigam  

L imi ted (JV Company) which have been conso l ida ted under equ i ty method (50% Shareho ld ing) .  
#3. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS.

4. The above statement of financial results  were reviewed and recommended by Audit Committee and  approved by the Board of   
thDirectors at the meeting held on  08 August, 2023.  For Mishra Dhatu Nigam Limited  

Sd/- 
Dr. Sanjay Kumar Jha 

Chairman & Managing Director 
DIN:07533036 

Place: Hyderabad
Date: 08.08.2023

A. Standalone Results
Sl.
No.

( ₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Total Income from operations
#Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional items and/or extraordinary items) 

#Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) 
#Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) 

Total comprehensive income for the period  [comprising profit for the period 
(after tax) and other comprehensive income for the period (after tax)]
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)
Networth
Debt Equity Ratio (Times)
Earnings per share (Basic & Diluted) in (₹) (not annualised)
Debt Service coverage Ratio (Times)
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Times)
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30.06.2023
(Unaudited)

31.03.2023
(Audited)

30.06.2022
(Unaudited)

Quarter ended Year ended

 18,771.82 

2,673.12

2,673.12
 1,854.38 

 1,865.96 

 18,734.00 

0.33 

0.99 

0.11 

5.74 

 - 
 - 

 2,673.12

 18,771.82 

 16.65 

 2,689.77 

 1,871.03 

 1,882.61 

18,734.00 

 0.33 

 - 

 - 

 1.00 

 0.11 

 5.76 

B. Consolidated Results
Sl.
No.

( ₹ in Lakhs except per share data)

Total revenue from operations
#Net Profit for the period  (before tax, exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) 

Share of Profit / (Loss) of Joint Venture
#Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) 

#Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items and/or extra ordinary items) 
Total comprehensive income for the period  [comprising profit for the period (after tax) 
and other comprehensive income for the period (after tax)]
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of ₹ 10/- each)
Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve)
Networth
Debt Equity Ratio (Times)
Earnings per share (Basic & Diluted) (₹) (not annualised) 
Debt Service coverage Ratio (Times)
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Times)

 11,492.57 

 2,340.42 

 2,340.42 
 1,770.09 

 1,767.46 

 18,734.00 

 0.25 

 0.94 

 0.13 

 8.72 

 - 

 - 

 2,340.42 

 - 

 - 

 11,492.57 

 6.41 

 2,346.83 

 1,776.50 

 1,773.87 

18,734.00 

 0.25 

 0.95 

 0.13 

 8.73 

1,09,885.42 

 1,28,619.42 

87,194.14 

 21,654.92 

 21,654.92 
 15,587.61 

 15,579.87 

18,734.00 

 0.30 

 8.32 

 0.71 

 11.48 

 21,654.92 

1,28,539.60

 87,194.14 

 38.84 

 21,693.76 

 15,626.45 

 15,618.71 

18,734.00 

 1,09,805.60 

 0.30 

 8.34 

 0.72 

11.49

Extract of Consolidated unaudited financial results
for the quarter and nine months ended 30 June 2023

(R in million)

No. Particulars

 Quarter 
ended 

 Nine months 
ended 

 Year 
ended 

 30 June  30 June  30 June  30 September 
2023

(Unaudited)
2022

(Unaudited)
2023

(Unaudited)
2022

(Audited)
1 Total revenue from operations  48,732  42,583  137,461  161,378 
2 Net Profit for the period before tax from continuing operations  6,071  4,078  18,776  17,117 
3 Net Profit for the period after tax from continuing operations  4,558  3,025  13,903  12,619 
4 Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax from discontinued operations -   (24) -    3,700 
5 Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax from discontinued operations -   (18) -    2,811 
6 Net Profit for the period  4,558  3,007  13,903  15,430 
7 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising of Profit for the

period and Other comprehensive income (after tax)]
 4,517  3,256  12,744  15,472 

8 Equity Share Capital  712  712  712  712 
9 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited

Balance sheet of the previous year
 115,390 

10 Earnings Per Share (EPS) of ` 2 each (in Rupees) *
- Basic and diluted EPS for continuing operations  12.80  8.49  39.05  35.44 
- Basic and diluted EPS for discontinued operations -   (0.05) -    7.89 
- Basic and diluted EPS from total operations  12.80  8.44  39.05  43.33 
* not annualised except year end EPS

Notes:

1 The specified items of the standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended 30 June 2023 are given below:
(R in million)

Particulars

 Quarter 
ended 

 Nine months 
ended 

 Year 
ended 

 30 June  30 June  30 June  30 September 
2023

(Unaudited)
2022

(Unaudited)
 2023

(Unaudited)
2022

(Audited)
Total revenue from operations  44,731  39,148  125,836  148,315 
Net Profit for the period before tax from continuing operations  5,641  3,980  18,334  16,802 
Net Profit for the period after tax from continuing operations  4,237  2,955  13,773  12,497 
Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax from discontinued operations -   (24) -    3,700 
Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax from discontinued operations -   (18) -    2,811 
Total Comprehensive Income for the period  4,196  3,186  12,614  15,367 

2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and Nine monthly financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33
of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine monthly Standalone
and Consolidated financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company’s
website (www.siemens.co.in).

Place : Zug, Switzerland
Date : 8 August 2023

Siemens Limited
Registered office: Birla Aurora, Level 21, Plot No. 1080,
Dr. Annie Besant Road, Worli, Mumbai - 400030
Corporate Identity Number: L28920MH1957PLC010839
Tel.: +91 22 6251 7000; Fax: +91 22 2436 2404
Email / Contact: Corporate-Secretariat.in@siemens.com / www.siemens.co.in/contact
Website: www.siemens.co.in

For Siemens Limited

Sunil Mathur
Managing Director and
Chief Executive Officer
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